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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 20/05/18 Started at: 11:12:39
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - Temp 8.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:20

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 42 B David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:05.226 59.707 3
2 75 B Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:05.244 .018 59.718 4
3 84 A Zachary JOHNSON Yamaha R6 600 5 5:09.011 3.785 59.893 3
4 74 C Tim LARGE Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:10.642 5.416 1:00.726 3
5 43 B WAYNE KULMER Honda CBR 1000 5 5:10.866 5.640 1:00.636 3
6 89 C Rancell DESKER Kawasaki ZX6R 600 5 5:11.693 6.467 1:01.278 4
7 120 C Pat MCNAMARA Triumph 675 5 5:16.511 11.285 1:01.177 4
8 51 C Michael SMITH Honda CBR 1000 5 5:21.304 16.078 1:02.585 2
9 17 C Travis DE BONO 600 5 5:21.778 16.552 1:02.640 2
10 56 C Rick BEDDOME Honda CBR 1000 5 5:22.409 17.183 1:02.642 4
11 61 D Mick CROWE Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:31.449 26.223 1:04.718 3
12 28 C Andrew BOLDEN Honda CBR 600 5 5:36.238 31.012 1:04.532 5
13 13 C Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 5 5:38.188 32.962 1:05.430 4
14 76 C Mick AARONS Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:46.391 41.165 1:07.693 4
15 68 C Michael SALAMON Yamaha R6 600 5 5:49.120 43.894 1:07.355 3
16 21 D Benny ASPLIN Husqvarna TC 250 5 5:54.356 49.130 1:09.319 3
17 21A D Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 320 5 6:00.469 55.243 1:09.207 3
18 4A C Heath  WALL Yamaha WR 450 5 6:08.930 1:03.704 1:12.201 3

DNF 98 D Chris HOOPER Honda CBR 1000 1 1:07.955 4 Laps 1:07.955 1

Fastest Lap was 59.707 by David BUONOPANE
*** Rider 28 (Andrew BOLDEN) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 20/05/18 Started at: 11:12:39
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - Temp 8.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:20

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
4A Heath  WALL 1:19.460 1:12.379 1:12.201 1:12.362 1:12.528
13 Andrew HANNAN 1:15.363 1:05.698 1:05.817 1:05.430 1:05.880
17 Travis DE BONO 1:09.383 1:02.640 1:02.737 1:02.840 1:04.178
21 Benny ASPLIN 1:15.168 1:09.434 1:09.319 1:09.400 1:11.035
21A Matthew RINDEL 1:17.739 1:09.257 1:09.207 1:10.958 1:13.308
28 Andrew BOLDEN 1:11.556 1:05.758 1:04.577 1:04.815 1:04.532
42 David BUONOPANE 1:03.874 59.762 59.707 1:00.199 1:01.684
43 WAYNE KULMER 1:06.106 1:01.469 1:00.636 1:01.009 1:01.646
51 Michael SMITH 1:08.306 1:02.585 1:02.959 1:02.953 1:04.501
56 Rick BEDDOME 1:10.670 1:02.860 1:02.817 1:02.642 1:03.420
61 Mick CROWE 1:11.968 1:04.961 1:04.718 1:04.975 1:04.827
68 Michael SALAMON 1:16.551 1:08.342 1:07.355 1:08.773 1:08.099
74 Tim LARGE 1:05.887 1:01.098 1:00.726 1:01.193 1:01.738
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:04.425 1:00.184 1:00.069 59.718 1:00.848
76 Mick AARONS 1:14.301 1:07.962 1:08.230 1:07.693 1:08.205
84 Zachary JOHNSON 1:05.397 1:00.480 59.893 1:01.248 1:01.993
89 Rancell DESKER 1:06.133 1:01.368 1:01.555 1:01.278 1:01.359
98 Chris HOOPER 1:07.955
120 Pat MCNAMARA 1:08.726 1:02.524 1:02.432 1:01.177 1:01.652

*** Rider 28 (Andrew BOLDEN) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 20/05/18 Started at: 11:12:39
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - Temp 8.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:20

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.874 1
2 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.762 2
3 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.707 3

*** Rider 28 (Andrew BOLDEN) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 20/05/18 Started at: 11:12:39
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - Temp 8.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:20

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
17 1:02.640 8.387 Lap 4 28 1:04.532 26.012

Lap 1 56 1:02.860 9.894 42 1:00.199 61 1:04.827 26.223
42 1:03.874 61 1:04.961 13.293 75 59.718 .854 13 1:05.880 32.962
75 1:04.425 .551 28 1:05.758 13.678 84 1:01.248 3.476 76 1:08.205 41.165
84 1:05.397 1.523 13 1:05.698 17.425 74 1:01.193 5.362 68 1:08.099 43.894
74 1:05.887 2.013 76 1:07.962 18.627 43 1:01.009 5.678 21 1:11.035 49.130
43 1:06.106 2.232 21 1:09.434 20.966 89 1:01.278 6.792 21A 1:13.308 55.243
89 1:06.133 2.259 68 1:08.342 21.257 120 1:01.177 11.317 4A 1:12.528 1:03.70
98 1:07.955 4.081 21A 1:09.257 23.360 51 1:02.953 13.261
51 1:08.306 4.432 4A 1:12.379 28.203 17 1:02.840 14.058

120 1:08.726 4.852 56 1:02.642 15.447
17 1:09.383 5.509 Lap 3 61 1:04.975 23.080
56 1:10.670 6.796 42 59.707 28 1:04.815 23.164
28 1:11.556 7.682 75 1:00.069 1.335 13 1:05.430 28.766
61 1:11.968 8.094 84 59.893 2.427 76 1:07.693 34.644
76 1:14.301 10.427 74 1:00.726 4.368 68 1:08.773 37.479
21 1:15.168 11.294 43 1:00.636 4.868 21 1:09.400 39.779
13 1:15.363 11.489 89 1:01.555 5.713 21A 1:10.958 43.619
68 1:16.551 12.677 120 1:02.432 10.339 4A 1:12.362 52.860

21A 1:17.739 13.865 51 1:02.959 10.507
4A 1:19.460 15.586 17 1:02.737 11.417 Lap 5

56 1:02.817 13.004 42 1:01.684
Lap 2 61 1:04.718 18.304 75 1:00.848 .018

42 59.762 28 1:04.577 18.548 84 1:01.993 3.785
75 1:00.184 .973 13 1:05.817 23.535 74 1:01.738 5.416
84 1:00.480 2.241 76 1:08.230 27.150 43 1:01.646 5.640
74 1:01.098 3.349 68 1:07.355 28.905 89 1:01.359 6.467
89 1:01.368 3.865 21 1:09.319 30.578 120 1:01.652 11.285
43 1:01.469 3.939 21A 1:09.207 32.860 51 1:04.501 16.078
51 1:02.585 7.255 4A 1:12.201 40.697 17 1:04.178 16.552

120 1:02.524 7.614 56 1:03.420 17.183

*** Rider 28 (Andrew BOLDEN) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 20/05/18 Started at: 11:12:39
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - Temp 8.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:20

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 75 42 42 42 42 42

74 75 75 75 75 75
42 84 84 84 84 84
43 74 74 74 74 74
84 43 89 43 43 43

120 89 43 89 89 89
42 98 51 120 120 120
89 51 120 51 51 51
98 120 17 17 17 17
56 17 56 56 56 56
17 56 61 61 61 28
51 28 28 28 28 61
28 61 13 13 13 13
61 76 76 76 76 76

75A 21 21 68 68 68
55 13 68 21 21 21
72 68 21A 21A 21A 21A
76 21A 4A 4A 4A 4A

21A 4A
21

13A
68
4B
4

14
88

17A

*** Rider 28 (Andrew BOLDEN) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


